
FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal 2021
Pombal, Pav. Gimnodesportivo Meirinhas, 11/12/2021 to 12/12/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - ESPERANÇAS

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

1 A.G.C. MAIA 137 SCHURMANN, Leonor 30,900 30,900 180,600
141 TORRES, Leonor 29,000 29,500
145 ALMEIDA, Sofia 30,000 30,000
149 FREITAS, Inês 29,300 29,300

2 G.S.CARCAVELOS 131 FAUSTINO, Maria 28,500 27,800 176,900
128 PEDREIRA, Eva 29,000 28,600
124 BENTO, Rita 29,100 29,100
120 FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa 31,100 30,000

3 A.P.A.G. LOULÉ 223 PEDROSA, Rita Ferreira 29,800 29,600 176,700
224 HENRIQUES, Raquel 0,000 28,500
225 RIBEIRO, Lara 29,200 28,900
226 FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 29,900 29,300

4 SPORTING C.P. 122 FIGUEIRA, Sara 28,700 28,900 176,400
126 BRANCO, Lua 29,600 30,000
130 SOARES, Maria Beatriz 29,100 29,200
133 ARAGÜÉS, Maria 29,600 28,200

5 G.C. ODIVELAS 123 DETIER, Laura 28,800 29,300 175,200
127 ALMEIDA, Ines Silva 29,100 29,100
134 LOURO, Lara Filipa 29,300 29,600

0,000 0,000

6 SPORTING C P 2 151 ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 28,100 29,300 173,200
154 NOGUEIRA, Maria 29,200 28,900
157 ROQUETTE, Luisa 0,000 0,000
160 CAETANO, Sofia 28,700 29,000

7 G.C. ODIVELAS2 138 MATEUS, Alice 29,700 28,900 172,800
142 PRAZERES, Renata 28,900 28,800
146 SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 28,600 27,900

0,000 0,000

8 A.A.COIMBRA 152 REIS, Laura Jorge 28,200 29,000 170,500
155 LOUREIRO, Sofia Oliveira 24,500 29,100
158 FOLGADO, Ana João 20,800 29,300
161 DIAS, Maria Almeida 30,400 20,900

8 G.S.CARCAVELOS2 136 PIRES, Sofia 28,400 27,500 170,500
148 SOUSA, Francisca 24,600 28,300
144 FARINHA, Sofia 28,400 28,400
140 SILVA, Madalena Martinez 28,400 28,600
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal 2021
Pombal, Pav. Gimnodesportivo Meirinhas, 11/12/2021 to 12/12/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics

Double Mini-Trampoline Women - ESPERANÇAS

Teams Results

Routine
Rk. Team 21 Total

10 C.P. MESSINES 150 SHEATH, Meadow 27,500 27,300 167,100
153 GUERRA, Mariana Cabrita 19,800 26,400
156 RODRIGUES, Yasmin Snou 28,500 28,300
159 ESTEVÃO, Carolina Caetano 27,800 27,700
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FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal 2021
Pombal, Pav. Gimnodesportivo Meirinhas, 11/12/2021 to 12/12/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ESPERANÇAS

D Score
FinalD1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

Rk. BIB Name TotalScoresDed.E Score

1 137 61,800 Q30,9000,0028,102,800 9,4 9,4 9,29,3 9,5SCHURMANN, Leonor
30,9000,00AGCM 28,502,400 9,5 9,5 9,69,5 9,5

2 120 61,100 Q31,1000,0028,302,800 9,5 9,4 9,49,5 9,4FERNANDES, Mariana Sousa
30,0000,90GSC 27,603,300 9,2 9,3 9,29,2 9,1

3 145 60,000 Q30,0000,0028,701,300 9,5 9,6 9,69,4 9,6ALMEIDA, Sofia
30,0000,00AGCM 28,801,200 9,6 9,6 9,69,5 9,8

4 126 59,600 Q29,6000,0028,900,700 9,6 9,7 9,69,7 9,5BRANCO, Lua
30,0000,00SCP 29,300,700 9,8 9,8 9,69,8 9,7

5 223 59,400 Q29,8000,3027,402,700 9,0 9,2 9,19,1 9,2PEDROSA, Rita Ferreira
29,6000,00APAGL 28,301,300 9,4 9,4 9,59,3 9,5

6 226 59,200 Q29,9000,0028,701,200 9,5 9,6 9,69,5 9,6FAZENDA, Filipa Rocha
29,3000,00APAGL 28,001,300 9,3 9,3 9,59,3 9,4

7 134 58,900 Q29,3000,0028,600,700 9,6 9,6 9,59,5 9,5LOURO, Lara Filipa
29,6000,00GCO 28,900,700 9,7 9,5 9,59,8 9,7

8 149 58,600 Q29,3000,0028,001,300 9,3 9,3 9,49,2 9,4FREITAS, Inês
29,3000,00AGCM 28,101,200 9,3 9,3 9,59,4 9,4

9 138 58,600 Q29,7000,0028,001,700 9,2 9,3 9,49,3 9,4MATEUS, Alice
28,9000,00GCO 27,701,200 9,2 9,4 9,29,1 9,3

10 141 58,500 R29,0000,9028,701,200 9,6 9,5 9,69,5 9,6TORRES, Leonor
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29,5000,00AGCM 28,800,700 9,7 9,5 9,69,5 9,7

11 130 58,300 R29,1000,0027,901,200 9,3 9,3 9,59,1 9,3SOARES, Maria Beatriz
29,2000,00SCP 28,500,700 9,5 9,5 9,59,4 9,6

12 124 58,200 R29,1000,0027,901,200 9,3 9,2 9,49,3 9,3BENTO, Rita
29,1000,00GSC 28,400,700 9,4 9,5 9,59,4 9,5

12 127 58,200 R29,1000,0027,901,200 9,3 9,4 9,39,3 9,3ALMEIDA, Ines Silva
29,1000,00GCO 28,400,700 9,4 9,5 9,49,5 9,6

14 154 58,10029,2000,0028,500,700 9,4 9,5 9,59,5 9,6NOGUEIRA, Maria
28,9000,00SCP 28,200,700 9,4 9,4 9,39,4 9,5

15 225 58,10029,2000,0028,001,200 9,3 9,2 9,59,4 9,3RIBEIRO, Lara
28,9000,00APAGL 27,701,200 9,2 9,3 9,49,2 9,2

16 123 58,10028,8000,0027,601,200 9,3 9,3 9,29,1 9,0DETIER, Laura
29,3000,00GCO 27,601,700 9,3 9,1 9,29,2 9,2

17 133 57,80029,6000,0028,900,700 9,6 9,6 9,79,5 9,7ARAGÜÉS, Maria
28,2000,90SCP 27,901,200 9,3 9,3 9,69,3 9,3

18 160 57,70028,7000,0028,000,700 9,3 9,4 9,39,3 9,4CAETANO, Sofia
29,0000,00SCP 28,300,700 9,4 9,5 9,49,4 9,5

19 142 57,70028,9000,0027,701,200 9,2 9,2 9,29,3 9,4PRAZERES, Renata
28,8000,00GCO 28,100,700 9,3 9,3 9,59,3 9,5
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20 128 57,60029,0000,0028,400,600 9,5 9,4 9,59,4 9,6PEDREIRA, Eva
28,6000,00GSC 27,900,700 9,3 9,2 9,39,3 9,5

21 122 57,60028,7000,0028,000,700 9,3 9,3 9,39,4 9,5FIGUEIRA, Sara
28,9000,00SCP 28,200,700 9,4 9,4 9,49,3 9,4

22 151 57,40028,1000,9027,801,200 9,3 9,2 9,49,2 9,3ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira
29,3000,00SCP 28,600,700 9,5 9,6 9,59,5 9,6

23 139 57,30028,6000,0027,900,700 9,3 9,1 9,59,2 9,4RODRIGUES, Leonor
28,7000,00ADL 27,501,200 9,1 9,1 9,39,1 9,3

24 152 57,20028,2000,9027,901,200 9,3 9,3 9,39,2 9,4REIS, Laura Jorge
29,0000,00AAC 28,300,700 9,4 9,4 9,49,5 9,5

25 121 57,00028,4000,3027,501,200 9,2 9,1 9,29,1 9,2POMBO, Bruna
28,6000,90ADL 28,800,700 9,5 9,7 9,69,5 9,7

26 140 57,00028,4000,0027,900,500 9,3 9,3 9,49,3 9,3SILVA, Madalena Martinez
28,6000,00GSC 28,000,600 9,3 9,3 9,49,2 9,4

27 135 56,90028,0000,0026,801,200 8,9 8,8 9,18,9 9,0GOMES, Rita
28,9000,00ADL 28,200,700 9,4 9,4 9,49,3 9,4

28 144 56,80028,4000,0027,800,600 9,2 9,4 9,29,3 9,3FARINHA, Sofia
28,4000,00GSC 27,700,700 9,2 9,2 9,29,3 9,3

29 156 56,80028,5000,0027,800,700 9,1 9,3 9,49,0 9,4RODRIGUES, Yasmin Snou
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28,3000,00CPSBM 27,600,700 9,1 9,2 9,29,2 9,4

30 146 56,50028,6000,3027,701,200 9,2 9,2 9,39,2 9,3SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz
27,9000,90GCO 27,601,200 9,2 9,1 9,49,1 9,3

31 131 56,30028,5000,9028,201,200 9,4 9,3 9,59,4 9,4FAUSTINO, Maria
27,8000,90GSC 27,401,300 9,1 9,2 9,39,1 9,1

32 125 56,20027,7000,0027,000,700 9,0 9,1 9,09,0 9,0JORDÃO, Mariana
28,5000,00ADL 27,800,700 9,1 9,4 9,39,3 9,2

33 136 55,90028,4000,0027,900,500 9,3 9,3 9,39,3 9,4PIRES, Sofia
27,5000,90GSC 27,800,600 9,2 9,3 9,39,2 9,3

34 159 55,50027,8000,0027,100,700 9,0 9,0 9,19,0 9,2ESTEVÃO, Carolina Caetano
27,7000,00CPSBM 27,700,000 9,1 9,2 9,29,3 9,3

35 150 54,80027,5000,0026,800,700 9,0 8,9 8,99,0 8,9SHEATH, Meadow
27,3000,00CPSBM 27,300,000 9,2 9,1 9,19,1 9,1

36 155 53,60024,5001,5024,801,200 8,3 8,3 8,28,2 8,3LOUREIRO, Sofia Oliveira
29,1000,00AAC 28,400,700 9,5 9,4 9,49,5 9,5

37 148 52,90024,6000,9024,900,600 8,3 8,3 8,18,3 8,5SOUSA, Francisca
28,3000,00GSC 27,800,500 9,3 9,2 9,39,2 9,5

38 161 51,30030,4000,0027,702,700 9,2 9,3 9,29,1 9,3DIAS, Maria Almeida
20,9000,00AAC 20,200,700 6,7 6,7 6,86,7 6,8

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal 2021
Pombal, Pav. Gimnodesportivo Meirinhas, 11/12/2021 to 12/12/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ESPERANÇAS

D Score
FinalD1 D2 E1 E2 E3 E4 E5

Rk. BIB Name TotalScoresDed.E Score

39 158 50,10020,8000,0020,100,700 6,7 6,7 6,86,7 6,7FOLGADO, Ana João
29,3000,00AAC 27,701,600 9,3 9,2 9,39,2 9,2

40 153 46,20019,8000,0019,800,000 6,7 6,6 6,66,6 6,6GUERRA, Mariana Cabrita
26,4001,20CPSBM 26,900,700 8,9 9,0 9,28,8 9,0

41 129 40,70020,4000,0020,400,000 6,8 6,8 6,76,8 6,8RIBEIRO, Núria
20,3000,00ADL 19,800,500 6,6 6,6 6,76,6 6,6

42 224 28,5000,0000,000,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0HENRIQUES, Raquel
28,5000,00APAGL 27,301,200 9,0 9,2 9,29,1 9,0

43 132 0,0000,0000,000,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0RESENDE, Emilia
0,0000,00ADL 0,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0

43 143 0,0000,0000,000,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0RESENDE, Inês
0,0000,00ADL 0,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0

43 147 0,0000,0000,000,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0TEIXEIRA, Inês
0,0000,00ADL 0,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0

43 157 0,0000,0000,000,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0ROQUETTE, Luisa
0,0000,00SCP 0,000,000 0,0 0,0 0,00,0 0,0

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Trampoline Gymnastics 2016 @



FEDERAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DE PORTUGAL

Taça de Portugal 2021
Pombal, Pav. Gimnodesportivo Meirinhas, 11/12/2021 to 12/12/2021

Trampoline Gymnastics
Qualifications

Double Mini-Trampoline Women

ESPERANÇAS

Final
Rk. BIB Name Scores TotalDed.E ScoreD Score

1 137 30,900 61,800 QSCHURMANN, Leonor 0,0028,102,800
AGCM 30,9000,0028,502,400

2 120 31,100 61,100 QFERNANDES, Mariana Sousa 0,0028,302,800
GSC 30,0000,9027,603,300

3 145 30,000 60,000 QALMEIDA, Sofia 0,0028,701,300
AGCM 30,0000,0028,801,200

4 126 29,600 59,600 QBRANCO, Lua 0,0028,900,700
SCP 30,0000,0029,300,700

5 223 29,800 59,400 QPEDROSA, Rita Ferreira 0,3027,402,700
APAGL 29,6000,0028,301,300

6 226 29,900 59,200 QFAZENDA, Filipa Rocha 0,0028,701,200
APAGL 29,3000,0028,001,300

7 134 29,300 58,900 QLOURO, Lara Filipa 0,0028,600,700
GCO 29,6000,0028,900,700

8 149 29,300 58,600 QFREITAS, Inês 0,0028,001,300
AGCM 29,3000,0028,101,200

9 138 29,700 58,600 QMATEUS, Alice 0,0028,001,700
GCO 28,9000,0027,701,200

10 141 29,000 58,500 RTORRES, Leonor 0,9028,701,200
AGCM 29,5000,0028,800,700

11 130 29,100 58,300 RSOARES, Maria Beatriz 0,0027,901,200
SCP 29,2000,0028,500,700

12 124 29,100 58,200 RBENTO, Rita 0,0027,901,200
GSC 29,1000,0028,400,700

12 127 29,100 58,200 RALMEIDA, Ines Silva 0,0027,901,200
GCO 29,1000,0028,400,700

14 154 29,200 58,100NOGUEIRA, Maria 0,0028,500,700
SCP 28,9000,0028,200,700

15 225 29,200 58,100RIBEIRO, Lara 0,0028,001,200
APAGL 28,9000,0027,701,200

16 123 28,800 58,100DETIER, Laura 0,0027,601,200
GCO 29,3000,0027,601,700

17 133 29,600 57,800ARAGÜÉS, Maria 0,0028,900,700
SCP 28,2000,9027,901,200

18 160 28,700 57,700CAETANO, Sofia 0,0028,000,700
SCP 29,0000,0028,300,700
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19 142 28,900 57,700PRAZERES, Renata 0,0027,701,200
GCO 28,8000,0028,100,700

20 128 29,000 57,600PEDREIRA, Eva 0,0028,400,600
GSC 28,6000,0027,900,700

21 122 28,700 57,600FIGUEIRA, Sara 0,0028,000,700
SCP 28,9000,0028,200,700

22 151 28,100 57,400ANTUNES, Sofia Pereira 0,9027,801,200
SCP 29,3000,0028,600,700

23 139 28,600 57,300RODRIGUES, Leonor 0,0027,900,700
ADL 28,7000,0027,501,200

24 152 28,200 57,200REIS, Laura Jorge 0,9027,901,200
AAC 29,0000,0028,300,700

25 121 28,400 57,000POMBO, Bruna 0,3027,501,200
ADL 28,6000,9028,800,700

26 140 28,400 57,000SILVA, Madalena Martinez 0,0027,900,500
GSC 28,6000,0028,000,600

27 135 28,000 56,900GOMES, Rita 0,0026,801,200
ADL 28,9000,0028,200,700

28 144 28,400 56,800FARINHA, Sofia 0,0027,800,600
GSC 28,4000,0027,700,700

29 156 28,500 56,800RODRIGUES, Yasmin Snou 0,0027,800,700
CPSBM 28,3000,0027,600,700

30 146 28,600 56,500SOEIRO, Camila Beatriz 0,3027,701,200
GCO 27,9000,9027,601,200

31 131 28,500 56,300FAUSTINO, Maria 0,9028,201,200
GSC 27,8000,9027,401,300

32 125 27,700 56,200JORDÃO, Mariana 0,0027,000,700
ADL 28,5000,0027,800,700

33 136 28,400 55,900PIRES, Sofia 0,0027,900,500
GSC 27,5000,9027,800,600

34 159 27,800 55,500ESTEVÃO, Carolina Caetano 0,0027,100,700
CPSBM 27,7000,0027,700,000

35 150 27,500 54,800SHEATH, Meadow 0,0026,800,700
CPSBM 27,3000,0027,300,000

36 155 24,500 53,600LOUREIRO, Sofia Oliveira 1,5024,801,200
AAC 29,1000,0028,400,700
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